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Naam

Francky Verschueren
Marnic De Waele
Johnny Naessens
Eddy Gyselinck (KVB)
Patrick Vanmaekelbergh
Martin Surmont

Gino Peirs

Michel Bultinck
Hans Kyndt

Jan De Roo

Henk Descamps
Giovanni Vermet
Rudy Bertier

Johan Vervaecke
Nico Acke

Dion Soetaert

Tom Vanleerberghe
Wim Braet

Jeroen Acke

Tonny Defeyter
Pedro Plancke

Geert Marijsse

Rik Vesschemout
Filip De Keyser
Stefaan Nollet

Jan Vanderstraeten
Guy Vervaet

Eddy Nachtergaele
Marnix Strubbe
Jurgen Tremerie
Andy Van den Berghe
Luc De Muynck
Stefaan Demeulemeestere
Koen Oliebos

Didier Knockaert
Ferdi Geldhof

John De Schilder
Bart Proot
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Totaal
1071
1054
795
603
560
559
520
505
488
484
433
419
409
371
367
361
331
311
296
268
267
245
242
233
230
215
195
168
159
151
146
144
138
132
120
118
114
111
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Jan Goddaer
Diederik Ampe
Patrick Moreel
Dieter Bulckaen
Frans Van Gorp
Kurt Loosveldt

Nic Maes

Ignace Dierickx
Kurt Blondelle
Filip Claeys

David Verhaest
Kurt Serlet

Vincent Brunel
Francky Vanhonsebrouck
Philippe Sey
Diederick Ameye
Chris Fraeyman
Nick Labio

Johan Bonte

Mario De Smeytere
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106
103
99
96
78
74
71
62
54
45
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43
39
34
30
30
30
15
15
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Naam

Danny Carette
Tony Taelman
Patrick Watteny
Ronny Werbrouck
Christ Cauwelier
Ronny Lapiere
Luc Ameye

Geert Roobroeck
Frank Suys

Hans De Ruyck
Geert Braeckman
Dirk Pieters (KVB)
Philippe De Smet
Ronny Vandamme
Ruddy Stockman
Danny De Coninck
Rudi Severius
Johan Declerck
Charles Vandermosten
Diederik Ampe
Werner Bostyn
Francky Lagage
Frank D'Hondt
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Totaal
1018
904
654
633
541
452
441
433
397
377
372
359
288
191
117
80
66
41
41
40
36
30
15



